Position

City Manager
Deputy City Manager
Interim City Manager
City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$206,286
$135,852
$53,844
$21,243

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$6,730
$25,302
$808
$3,773



