Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$206,286	\$6,730
Deputy City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$135,852	\$25,302
Interim City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$53,844	\$808
City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$21,243	\$3,773